
S t a r t i n g  g r i d
# Competitor Class Qualification

P1 578 Neo NINDELT EMX 85 2:05.044

P2 548 Hayden STATT EMX 85 2:05.321

P3 464 Bertram Julius THORIUS EMX 85 2:05.816

P4 567 Brian GYLES EMX 85 2:06.283

P5 597 Raphael HELLMUTH EMX 85 2:06.417

P6 409 Oliver JÜNGLING EMX 85 2:06.482

P7 577 Victor LEPPALA EMX 85 2:06.616

P8 516 Luca FRANK EMX 85 2:07.022

P9 400 Kenzo JASPERS EMX 85 2:07.728

P10 584 Jannes VOS EMX 85 2:08.217

P11 466 Simon HAHN EMX 85 2:08.619

P12 525 Casey LISTER EMX 85 2:10.003

P13 415 Blake WARD-CLARKE EMX 85 2:11.389

P14 520 Maxim ZIMMERMAN EMX 85 2:11.397

P15 410 Jeremy BOUCHEE EMX 85 2:12.515

P16 442 Hannes LORENZ EMX 85 2:13.230

P17 531 Lucas MONCRIEFF EMX 85 2:14.000

P18 416 Kay ZIJLSTRA EMX 85 2:15.127

P19 533 Samuel ROLIGHED EMX 85 2:15.480

P20 506 Ankele FELIX EMX 85 2:15.710

P21 497 Luca KUIJPERS EMX 85 2:15.811

P22 518 Nils FAUSER EMX 85 2:15.877

P23 499 Timeo MOHRING EMX 85 2:16.269

P24 527 Hugo BRANT EMX 85 2:16.562

P25 475 Jan VESELY EMX 85 2:16.729

P26 418 Torre VAN MECHGELEN EMX 85 2:16.775

P27 517 Matúš BIELY EMX 85 2:16.848

P28 511 Tony OLIVEIRA EMX 85 2:17.091

P29 453 Lucas LEE EMX 85 2:18.201

P30 473 Benedict LOHMANN EMX 85 2:19.080

P31 592 Sacha GOBLET EMX 85 2:19.722

P32 408 Yuel KARNEBEEK EMX 85 2:21.155

P33 568 Joshua WEIGERT EMX 85 2:22.491

P34 422 Noam MEZZAVILLA EMX 85 2:22.808

B y  s t a r t  n u m b e r
# P Competitor

400 P9 Kenzo JASPERS

408 P32 Yuel KARNEBEEK

409 P6 Oliver JÜNGLING

410 P15 Jeremy BOUCHEE

415 P13 Blake WARD-CLARKE

416 P18 Kay ZIJLSTRA

418 P26 Torre VAN MECHGELEN

422 P34 Noam MEZZAVILLA

442 P16 Hannes LORENZ

453 P29 Lucas LEE

464 P3 Bertram Julius THORIUS

466 P11 Simon HAHN

473 P30 Benedict LOHMANN

475 P25 Jan VESELY

497 P21 Luca KUIJPERS

499 P23 Timeo MOHRING

506 P20 Ankele FELIX

511 P28 Tony OLIVEIRA

516 P8 Luca FRANK

517 P27 Matúš BIELY

518 P22 Nils FAUSER

520 P14 Maxim ZIMMERMAN

525 P12 Casey LISTER

527 P24 Hugo BRANT

531 P17 Lucas MONCRIEFF

533 P19 Samuel ROLIGHED

548 P2 Hayden STATT

567 P4 Brian GYLES

568 P33 Joshua WEIGERT

577 P7 Victor LEPPALA

578 P1 Neo NINDELT

584 P10 Jannes VOS

592 P31 Sacha GOBLET

597 P5 Raphael HELLMUTH

EMX 85 - 1st Race
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